
何倩鳴 葉冬如 李浩蓉 呂韻姸 Place

WA1

11:10 AM

WA3

13:20 PM

WA6

15:50 PM

10:11, 11:1, 11:4, 11:1 (+26) 2:11, 11:7, 11:2, 11:7 (+8) (-10)

WA1

11:10 AM

WA5

15:40 PM

WA4

13:30 PM

(-26) (-22) (-18)

WA3

13:20 PM

WA5

15:40 PM

WA2

11:20 AM

(-8) 11:2, 11:5, 11:5, 11:10 (+22) (-17)

WA6

15:50 PM

WA4

13:30 PM

WA2

11:20 AM

11:2, 11:4, 8:11, 8:11 (+10) 11:9, 11:1, 11:6, 11:10 (+18) 11:7, 11:2, 11:7 (+17)

3

1

Hong Kong Racketlon Championships 2019 - Women A

2

4

呂韻姸

何倩鳴

葉冬如

李浩蓉


