

Hong Kong Racketlon Championships 2019 - Women A

	何倩鳴	葉冬如	李浩蓉	呂韻妍	<u>Place</u>
何倩鳴		WA1 11:10 AM	WA3 13:20 PM	WA6 15:50 PM	2
		10:11, 11:1, 11:4, 11:1 (+26)	2:11, 11:7, 11:2, 11:7 (+8)	(-10)	_
葉冬如	WA1 11:10 AM		WA5 15:40 PM	WA4 13:30 PM	4
	(-26)		(-22)	(-18)	
李浩蓉	WA3 13:20 PM	WA5 15:40 PM		WA2 11:20 AM	3
	(-8)	11:2, 11:5, 11:5, 11:10 (+22)		(-17)	
呂韻妍	WA6 15:50 PM	WA4 13:30 PM	WA2 11:20 AM		1
	11:2, 11:4, 8:11, 8:11 (+10)	11:9, 11:1, 11:6, 11:10 (+18)	11:7, 11:2, 11:7 (+17)		